

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : AVZ CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY	P.O. No. : 25051685
Address : Purok Atis Brgy. Gubat	Date : 06-14-25
Daet, Camarines Norte	
Telephone No. : _____	Mode of Procurement : SHOPPING
TIN : 128-067-809-0000	

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PSWDO	Delivery Term : 14CD
Date of Delivery : 07/01/2025	Payment Term: FULL

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
			Plumbing Materials		
1	8	pcs	Sanitary Pipe 4"	350.00	2,800.00
2	3	pcs	Sanitary Pipe 2"	120.00	360.00
3	4	pcs	Elbow 2"	32.00	128.00
4	5	pcs	Compression Coupling ½	97.00	485.00
5	4	pcs	PPR Pipe ½	224.00	896.00
6	4	pcs	PPR Ball Valve ½	104.00	416.00
7	4	pcs	PPR Elbow Male	96.00	384.00
8	4	pcs	PPR Coupling Male ½	100.00	400.00
9	15	pcs	PPR Elbow ½	13.00	195.00
10	10	pcs	PPR Coupling ½	10.00	100.00
11	4	pcs	Union Patente ½	98.00	392.00
12	2	pcs	Float Valve ½	558.00	1,116.00
13	4	pcs	PPR Tee ½	15.00	60.00
14	3	pcs	PPR Coupling Reducer ¾ x ½	13.00	39.00
15	4	pcs	PPR Elbow Female ½	131.50	526.00
16	10	unit	Teplon Tape ¾	197.00	1,970.00
17	1	set	500 Liters Stainless Tank	20,800.00	20,800.00
18	1	pcs	Motor Pump 1-HP including 21gal.(Stainless Tank)	19,500.00	19,500.00
19	5	pcs	Brass Faucet ½	318.00	1,590.00
20	1	liter	Vulca Seal	658.00	658.00
21	2	pcs	Brass Coupling ½	340.00	680.00
22	1	pcs	Push Bottom Switch	350.00	350.00
23	2	pcs	Bushing Reducer ¾ x ½	75.00	150.00
24	2	pcs	G.I Plug ¾	41.00	82.00
25	1	pcs	Check Valve ½	350.00	350.00
26	2	pcs	G.I Plug ½	32.00	64.00
27	2	pcs	G.I Nipple ½ x 4	32.00	64.00
28	30	pcs	CHB 4"	15.00	450.00
29	2	bags	Cement	363.00	726.00
30	1	cu.m	Sand	218.00	218.00
31	150	meters	P.E Pipe (SDR II) ½	30.00	4,500.00
32	6	pcs	Compression Coupling ½	97.00	582.00
33	3	pcs	Compression Tee ½	130.00	390.00
34	3	pcs	Compression Elbow ½	98.00	294.00
for Water Source for Newly Constructed Extension Building at Halfway Home for Women and Children					

Total amount in words: Sixty One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifteen Pesos Only	61,715.00
---	-----------

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:


ARNOL V. ZAMORA
Signature over printed name of Supplier
06-19-25
Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA
Governor